NEFT RTGS CHALLAN

AGENCY COPY यूगियन तैक O Union Bank		BANK COPY यूनियन तैक O Union Bank	
IALLAN for CAMPA Funds	NEFT / RTGS CH Date : 29-07 2020	IALLAN for CAMPA Funds	
HVPNL KAITHAL	Agency Name.	HVPNL KAITHAL	
6441327517	Application No.	6441327517	
9-HRB001-2020-CHA	MoEF/SG File No.	9-HR8001-2020-CHA	
HARAYANA	Location.	HARAYANA	
Sakti Bhawan Sector-6, Panchkula Panchkula	Address:	Sakti Bhawan Sector-6, Panchkula, Panchkula	
8095999/-	Amount(in Rs)	8095999/-	
e Ruppes Only		e made as per following	
HARAYANA CAMPA	Beneficiary Name:	HARAYANA CAMPA	
Pay to Account No.	IFSC Code:	Pay to Account No.	
Bank Name & Address: 428 0429 DC 210812020 trictly to be used for making	Valid only for this challan amount. RTCSR • This Challan is st	Bank Name & Address: 	
	Union Bank Union Bank MALLAN for CAMPA Funds HVPNL KAITHAL 6441327517 9-HRB001-2020-CHA HARAYANA Sakti Bhawan Sector-6, Panchkula Panchkula 8095999/- ty Lakn Ninety Five Thousand Nine e Rupaes Only be made as per following HARAYANA CAMPA Pay to Account No. Bank Name & Address: 428-0429 DC 2108/2020	Increase Inform Bank Increase Information Increase Information Information Information Information <	

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date to Email: cb0371@unionbankofindia.com

'OMPLIANCE OF THE SCHEDULE TRIBES AND OTHER TRADITIONAL FOREST DWELLERS (RECOGNITION OF FOREST RIGHTS) ACT, 2006 (CERTIFICATE TO BE GIVEN BY THE CONCERNED DISTRICT COLLECTOR)

TITLE OF THE CASE/PROJECT:- Diversion of 0.85431 Ha. of Forest Land for carrying out the work of 220/132 KV transmission line under TS Division HVPNL, Kaithal. (Creation of 220 KV D/C line with 0.5 Sq. inch conductor of 220 KV D/C line from 400 KV S/Stn. Kaithal (PGCIL) to 220 KV S/Stn. Neemwala, under Forest Division & Distt. Kaithal, Haryana. FP/HR/Trans/41327/2019.

As per report of Divisional Forest Officer, Kaithal.It is certified that the forest land proposed to be diverted is plantation which was notified as "forest" less than 75 years prior to the 13th days of December 2005 and is located in village having no recorded population of Schedule Tribes, as per the Census-2001 and the Census-2011.

Deputy Conservator of Forest, Kaithal.

Sollegior Kaunal Signature (Full name and Official er of the District Collector)

209